UCUES 2014 Student Response Summary Reports: Plans and Aspirations

Post-graduation plan

Enroll in Work full-time ~ Work part- Be self- Study or  Join armed Paid Unpaid Take a Do I have no idea Other Total
graduate or time employed work forces internship  internship/ year off  something at this point
professional abroad volunteer else
school
# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
What do you plan to
do when you 2481 42.9% 1671 28.9% 89 15% 61 1.1% 169 2.9% 39 0.7% 178 3.1% 62 1.1% 337 58% 33 0.6% 560 9.7% 99 1.7% 5779 100%
graduate?
Career plan after graduation
Agriculture/ Atrtistic, Business,  Civil Service/ Education Engineering, Law Medicine, Military ~ Psychology, Researcher, | have no Other Total
agribusiness creative finance- government computer health-related helping scientist idea
professions related programming professions professions whatsoever
professions
# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
What career do you
hope to eventually
have after you've 12 0.2% 407  7.1% 699 12.2% 220 3.8% 394 6.9% 686 12.0% 331 5.8% 1504 26.2% 20 0.3% 281 4.9% 369 6.4% 489 85% 327 57% 5739 100%

completed your
education?
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UCUES 2014 Student Response Summary Reports: Plans and Aspirations

Highest degree desire to earn eventually

Bachelor's

Teaching Business Other Academic Lawdegree  Medical Medical doctor Doctorate  Multiple | don't know Other Total
degree (BA, credential master's professional master's  (LLBorJD) doctorate (MD) (PhD, EdD, doctoral yet
BS, etc.) (MBA) master's (MA, MS, other than etc) degrees
(MEd, MPP, etc.) MD (DO, (MD/PhD)
MPH, MFA, DDS,
MLIS, MSN, DVM, etc)
M.ARCH,
etc)
# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
What is the HIGHEST
academic degree or
credential that you 603 12.1% 65 13% 573 11.5% 481 9.6% 742 148% 365 7.3% 276 55% 681 13.6% 897 17.9% 241 4.8% 0 0.0% 80 1.6% 5004 100%

plan to eventually

earn?
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UCUES 2014 Student Response Summary Reports: Plans and Aspirations

Research or creative activities students currently are doing or have completed

No Yes, doing Total
now or have
done

# % # % # %
a research project or research paper as
art Ofyourpcoju eomort pap 1375 24.3% 4278 75.7% 5653 100%
at least one student research course (a
course in which you learned research 2396 42.6% 3232 57.4% 5628 100%
methods or researcheda topic)
at least one independent study course 4500 80.4% 1094 19.6% 5594 100%
assist faculty in research for course
credit y 4506 80.4% 1099 19.6% 5605 100%
assist faculty in research for pay
it oLt crodit nay 5108 915% 476 8.5% 5584 100%
assist faculty in research as a volunteer
Withoutcour);e credit 4545 81.2% 1053 18.8% 5598 100%
A creative activity as part of your
oo @S par oLy 2814 50.3% 2783 49.7% 5597 100%
work on creative projects under o o o
direction of faculty with course credit 4286 76.6% 1310 23.4% 5596 100%
work on creative projects under
direction of faculty for pay without 5370 96.2% 211 3.8% 5581 100%
course credit
work on creative projects under
direction of faculty as volunteer without 5092 91.4% 478 8.6% 5570 100%

course credit
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UCUES 2014 Student Response Summary Reports: Campus Climate for Diversity

Level of agreement with each of the following statements

Strongly Somewhat

disagree Disagree disagree Somewhat agree Agree Strongly agree Total
# % # % # % # % # % # % # %
| feel free to express my political beliefs on campus 125  2.2% 295 5.1% 547 9.5% 1683 29.1% 2182 37.8% 945 16.4% 5777 100%
| feel free to express my religious beliefs on campus 104 1.8% 237  4.1% 489  8.5% 1558 27.1% 2331 40.5% 1039 18.0% 5758 100%
f;‘;f;:;s of my racefethnicity are respected on this 149 2.6% 286 5.0% 659 11.4% 1483 25.7% 2189 38.0% 1000 17.3% 5766  100%
Students of my socio-economic status are respected 150 2.6% 260 45% 582 10.1% 1430 24.7% 2359 40.8% 999 17.3% 5780 100%
on this campus
Students of my gender are respected on this campus 54  0.9% 102 1.8% 315 55% 1238 21.5% 2736 47.4% 1326 23.0% 5771 100%
f;‘;?g:;s of my religious beliefs are respected on this 92  16% 141 25% 478 83% 1502 26.1% 2579 44.8% 961 16.7% 5753  100%
f’;‘:ﬁ::;s of my political beliefs are respected on this 118 21% 172 3.0% 415 7.2% 1443 251% 2599 45.2% 1002 17.4% 5749  100%
Students of my sexual orientation are respected on 44 0.8% 50 0.9% 158 2.7% 776 135% 2551 44.3% 2177 37.8% 5756 100%
this campus
Level of agreement with the following statements in terms of yourself
Strongly . Somewhat .
disagree Disagree disagree Somewhat agree Agree Strongly agree  Not Applicable Total
# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
Students of my immigration background are respected 15 3 700 171 3006 358  6.2% 787 13.7% 1290 224% 655 114% 2391  42% 5752  100%
on this campus
Students with a physical, psychological or learning
76 1.3% 109 1.9% 224 3.9% 601 10.5% 999 17.5% 406 7.1% 3304 58% 5719 100%

disability like mine are respected on thiscampus
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